

Sessions Case No.43 of 2011(122/14)
JO CODE No.WB01460
CNR No.WBUD01-000023-2011

Order No.78
04.10.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

All seven accused persons namely, Subader Ali, Habibur Rahaman, Abdul Latif, Nukumuddin and Md. Mantu Sk on court bail are present along with their Ld. Advocates.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Ld. PP in charge is also present.

No witness has turned up.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.

Heard.

After hearing both sides,

To **20.01.2025** for appearance and evidence.

Prosecution is directed to file written up process for issuance of summons upon the witnesses and to produce the alamats of the case on the dates fixed as per above schedule as last chance id necessary order shall be passed.

Judge
Raiganj, U/D.

ASJ, 1st Court ,
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur